
                             DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2011 FROM PURCHASE  DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID2425P12/01 Tent Press Single 09.09.11 7 2 5 Yes 7507097/KID/01 Automatic 20.41 3/15/12

of 20.06.2011 Calcutta Tent Cal. Tent of 22.12.2011 Tent Mfg Co.,

Industries, Mfg. Co., Kolkata

Kolkata Kolkata
: Automatic Tent : Modi Tents

Mfg Co., Kolkata & Tarpaulins

Inds, Kolkata

: Garg Tirpal

Udyog,

Kanpur

: Saral Inds.,

Kolkata

: Agarwal

Industries,

Kolkata

KID3324P12/04 Fire Fighting Press Single 08.11.11 2 2 None Yes 7507121/KID/04 Chhatariya 12.69 4/15/2012

OF 07.09.2011 Delivery Hose : East West Engg of 28.12.2011 Firetech

Co., New Delhi Industries,

: Chhatariya Firetech Mumbai

Inds, Mumbai

SKI1011P11 Weighing Press e-Tender 10.06.11 2 1 1 Yes 7905114/SKI/02 Eagle Scale 20.82 4/15/2012

of 18.02.2011 Machine : Eagle Scale Mfg. : Omega of 21.12.2011 Mfg Works,

Works, Ahmedabad Electronics Ahmedabad

Scale Co.

Ltd, Mumbai


